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1956 - 2011 Tuberculosis Incidence

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

19
56

19
58

19
60

19
62

19
64

19
66

19
68

19
70

19
72

19
74

19
76

19
78

19
80

19
82

19
84

19
86

19
88

19
90

19
92

19
94

19
96

19
98

20
00

20
02

20
04

20
06

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

Ukiut

10
0.

00
0-

iu
g

aa
n

g
at

a 
ag

g
u

aq
at

ig
iis

si
llu

g
it



ICS-TB August 5, 2012

Nunatsinni Nakorsaaneqarfik
Landslægeembedet
The National Board of Health

1976 - 2010 Kalaallit Nunnaanni Tuberkulose-rtut 
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Incidence/100.000 1998-2000
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Tuberculosis Incidence by age  
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• A new and fully funded TB – strategy

• not yet implemented

• National TB Strategy Group

• aims to include tuberculosis in all major political decisions 
in Greenland

• Basically all TB-personel has changed 
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Thank you


